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HANDMADE

PAINTS

R&F’'s TEACHING ARTIST LIST

This list represents our effort to inform you about instructors who work with
encaustic and Pigment Sticks in your region. It is updated regularly. If you would like
to be added, please email office@rfpaints.com.

UNITED STATES

Alaska

Cheryl Lyon cheryllyon.com
Gayla Ranf spenardartstudio.com

Alabama

Kana Clark meltyspacecase.com

Julie Snidle juliesnidle.com
Cheryl Lewis almostfirewood.com

Arizona
Rae Miller raemiller.com
Sherrie Posternak sherrieposternak.com

California

Patti Akesson akessonart.com
Heidi Beal heidibeal.com
Linda Benenati waxypaint.com

Margaret Bertrand margaretbertrandart.com
Terry Dowell rocketencaustic.com

Eileen Goldenberg goldenbergdesigns.com
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Jane Bartlett Goodman janetbartlettgoodman.com
Kristen Guest kristengueststudio.com

Lin Holzinger linholzinger.com
Nanette Newbry nanettenewbry.com

Linda Nunes LindaNunesArt.com

Darla Myers darlamyersart.com

Leslie Pierce artistlesliepiercestudio.com
Sara Post sarapostart.com

Rhonda Raulston rhondaraulston.com

Josie Rodriguez josierodriguez.com

Caryl St. Ama carylstama.com
Melissa Stephens mascreations.com

Andrea Wedell andreawedell.com
Mira M. White miramwhitefineartworkshops.com

Colorado

Patrica Aaron patriciaaaron.com

Kelly Austin Rolo kellyaustinrolo.com
Victoria Eubanks victoriaeubanksart.com
Jane Guthridge janeguthridge.com

Ashton Lacy Jones ashtonlacyjonesart.com
Michele Messenger onelmichele.net

Connecticut

Leslie Giuliani |esliegiuliani.com
Nash Hyon nashhyon.com

Florida

Tristina Dietz-Elms dietzart.gallery

Cricket Desmarais cricketdesmarais.com

AJ Grossman ajgrossman.com

Shelley Jean shelleyjean.com

Teri Siewert tesiewert.com

Benedicte Blanc-Fontenille blancfontenille.com

Georgia

Rae Broyles fountainheadartspace.com
Penny Treese pennytreese.com
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Illinois
Helen Dannelly helendannelly.com

Jeff Hirst jeffreyhirst.com
Sarah Rehmer rehmer-studio.com

Kentucky
Patricia Baldwin Seggebruch pbsartist.com

Massachusetts

Katalene Masella katmasella.com
Cameron Schmitz cameronschmitz.com
Amy Vander Els amyvanderels.com

Maryland

Bridgette Guerzon Mills guerzonmills.com
Katie Kaufman katiedellkaufman.com

Lynn Poshepny lynnposhepnyart.com

Barbara Talbott bjtalbott.com

Marcie Wolf-Hubbard marciewolfhubbard.com

Maine

Debra Claffey debraclaffey.com

Helene Farrar helenefarrar.com

Dietlind Vander Schaaf dietlindvanderschaaf.com

Michigan

Graceann Warn graceannwarn.com
Mara Manning maramanningstudio.com

Minnesota
Jodi Reeb jodireeb.com

Missouri
Amanda Jolley amandajolley.com

Dee Levang deelevang.com

Montana
Pamela Caughey pamelacaughey.com
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North Carolina
Erin Keane erinkeane.com

Cindy Walton cindywalton.com

New Hampshire
Emma Ashby emmaashby.com
Julie Puttgen turtlenosedsnake.com

New Jersey

Chase Cantwell chasecantwell.com
Dorothy Cochran dorothycochran.com
Sandra Koberlein sandrakoberlein.com

Lisa Pressman lisapressman.net

New Mexico

Francisco Benitez franciscobenitez.com
Carla Forrest carlaforrest.com

Ellen Koment ellenkoment.com

Paula Roland paularoland.com
Angel Wynn angelwynn.com

New York

Sally Hootnick sallyhootnick.com
Kelly McGrath kellyannemcgrath.com

Laura Moriarty lauramoriarty.com
Wayne Montecalvo waynemontecalvo.com

Regina B. Quinn reginabguinn.net
Mari Renwick marirenwick.com
Susan Stover susanstover.com
Pamela Wallace pamelawwallace.com

Ohio
Jeanne Fashempour jlfashempour.com
Beth Genson bethgenson.com

Shari Replogle sharireplogle.com

Oregon
Dayna Collins daynajcollins.com
Mary Lee mtleeart.com
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Linda Robertson lindarobertsonarts.com

Elise Wagner elisewagner.com
Kelly Williams kellywilliamsart.com

Pennsylvania

Karen Bright karenbright.com

Lorraine Glessner lorraineglessner.net

Dale O. Roberts dalerobertsencaustic.com
Jacqueline Cornette Schwartz jacquelinecornette.com
Terri Yacovelli terriyacovelli.com

Rhode Island
Kelly Milukas kellymilukas.com

Tennessee
Allison Fullerton alisonfullertonart.com

Texas

Salli Babbitt sallibabbitt.com

Kayla Barker kaylabarkerfineart.com

Michelle Belto michellebelto.com

Gladys Jones and Susan Salter gladysjonesart.com/g-s-encaustic-studio/
Bonny Leibowitz theencausticcenter.com

Cheryl McClure cherylmcclure.com

Utah
Nancy Vorm nancyvorm.com

Vermont
Laura Graveline |auragraveline.com

Virginia
Lisa Boardwine lisabboardwine.com
Gina Louthian-Stanley ginalouthian-stanley.com

Lynda Ray lyndarayart.com
Christine Rooney christinerooneyfineart.com

Washington
Carrie Goller carriegollergallery.com


http://www.lindarobertsonarts.com/
https://www.elisewagner.com/
https://www.kellywilliamsart.com/
http://karenbright.com
https://www.lorraineglessner.net/
https://www.dalerobertsencaustic.com/home.html
https://jacquelinecornette.com/
https://www.terriyacovelli.com/
http://kellymilukas.com/
https://www.alisonfullertonart.com/
https://sallibabbitt.com/
http://kaylabarkerfineart.com/
https://michellebelto.com/
https://gladysjonesart.com/g-s-encaustic-studio/
https://theencausticcenter.com/
https://www.cherylmcclure.com/
http://nancyvorm.com/
https://www.lauragraveline.com/
https://lisabboardwine.com/
https://www.ginalouthian-stanley.com/
http://www.lyndarayart.com/
https://christinerooneyfineart.com/
https://www.carriegollergallery.com/classes

Deborah Kapoor deborahkapoor.com
Victoria Foster Harrison curlygirlartstudio.com

Denise Richards deniserichardsartist.com
Theresa Stirling theresastirling.com

Wisconsin
Rebecca Crowell rebeccacrowell.com
Mary Mendla marymendlafineart.com

INTERNATIONAL

Australia
Moira G. Simpson evocativearts.com.au

Belgium
Janise Yntema janiseyntema.com

Canada

Carol Bajen-Gahm bajengahm.com

Shary Bartlett sharybartlett.com

Karen Brown thehiveencausticstudio.com
Erinn Evans erinnevansart.com

Bethany Handfield exploringencaustic.com
Kim Kool thehiveencausticstudio.com
Megan MacDonald crowsnestartstudio.com

Amanda Pierce amandapierceart.com
Janice Mason Steeves janicemasonsteeves.com

Tracy Proctor tracyproctor.com
Linda Virio lindavirio.com

Czech Republic
Laura Ecsiova abyss.gallery/behind-the-scenes.php

Ireland
Isabelle Gaborit isabellegaborit.com

Joanna Kidney joannakidney.com
Lora Murphy essenceofmulranny.com
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Mexico

Gabriela Sanchez gabrielasanchezarte.com
Ezshwan Winding ezshwan.com

Switzerland
Kohlene Hendrickson kohlene.com
Bettina Egli Sennhauser www.kunstfreiraum.ch

United Kingdom
Dawn Brimicombe dawnbrimicombe.com

Julia Burton juliaburton.net
Lyn Kirkland |ynkirklandart.artweb.com

Julie Wrathall artyheaven.com
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